
1987

Secretariat/Komatina 
USSR/Vorontsov 
Sweden/Theorin 
UK/Cromartie 
President/Fan Guoxiang 
Australia/Butler

7 ; 8CD/PV.385 
CO/PV.385 
CD/PV.385 
CD/PV.385 
CD/PV.385 
CD/PV.385

197 22-23 
25;27-8 
30-33
3 3
36-37

USA./Adelman 
FRG/Bolewski 
Poland/Turbanski 
President/Fan Guoxiang

3-4 ; 7-11 
19-20 
21-23 
24-25

CD/PV.386 
CD/PV.386 
CD/PV.386 
CD/PV.386

198

10.2.87
10.2.87
10.2.87

Japan/Yamada 
Bulgaria/Tellalov 
Peru/tlorel li-Pando

CD/PV.387 
CD/PV.387 
CD/PV.387

9-12199 16
19

12.2.87
12.2.87
12.2.87

Finland/Tornudd 
Romani a,/Dolgu 
Hungary/Meiszter

CD/PV.388 
CD/PV.388 
CD/PV.388

4-5200 8 ; 9-10 
15-16

17.2.87
17.2.37
17.2.87
17.2.87
17.2.87
17.2.87

USSR/Nazarkin
Sri Lanka/Dhanapala
FRG/von Stulpnagel
GDR/Rose
î longo 1 i a / B aya r t
Egypt/Alfarargi

CD/PV.389 
CD/PV.389 
CD/PV.389 
CD/PV.389 
CD/PV.389 
CD/PV.389

2-8201 10
17-18
20 ; 21-22
26
29-30

19.2.87
19.2.87

France/Raimond 
Czechoslovakia/Ve jvodaCD/PV.390 

CD/PV.390
5-6 ; 7-8 
13-14

202

24.2.87
24.2.87
24.2.87
24.2.87

Yugoslavia/Kosin 
USA/Hansen 
Kenya/Afande 
Nigeria/Tonwe

CD/PV.391 
CD/PV.391 
CD/PV.391 
CD/PV.391

3 ; 5 ; 7-8203
9
16
21-22

1

CHEMICAL WEAPONS
STATEMENTS MADE IN PLENARY SESSION 

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX

DateNation/SpeakerPageReferenceSerial
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